AMENDMENT TO H.R. 967 OFFERED BY MR. GRAYSON OF FLORIDA

Page 12, strike lines 9 and 10 and insert the following:

1	(2) in subparagraph (I)—
2	(A) by striking "improving the security"
3	and inserting "improving the security, reli-
4	ability, and resilience"; and
5	(B) by striking the period at the end and
6	inserting a semicolon; and
	\square